
CURATENIE

I.D.: 67462935

Data publicarii	21.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 825,80 RON - 825,80 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare PROSOP NEVE 100FOI BUC 8 28.9913 231.93 PUR 750ML BUC 4 8.8225 35.29 CLIN 500ML BUC 6 5.63 33.78 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI BUC 3 15.1267 45.38 BREF WC BUC 4 13.865 55.46 DOMESTON 750ML BUC 6 6.9745 41.85 HARTIE IGINCA BUC 61 1.0084 61.51 SACI MENAJ 240L BUC 1 42.86 42.86 MATURA BUC 4 16.8075 67.23 SET GALEATA 15L OVAL SET 2 20.17 40.34 PRONTO CLASIC 300ML BUC 3 14.2867 42.86 LENOR 1.5L BUC 3 14.7067 44.12 CIF 750ML BUC 3 8.4033 25.21 DERO 10KG BUC 1 57.98 57.98 825.8
